1 Gift Kya De Wood Gkd Desk Organizer With Clock Stylish Table
Organizer For office Desk 4 Compartments With Proper Storage Box
For All Stationary Items, Unique Corporate Gifts (Black Clock) |
B0BKQY4CTT ( GKD000266-CLBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1vk2SRWFjcNq5JPl7dgu Date & Time: 17/06/2023, 12:44:13 hrs Invoice Value: 646.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Mahatma Gandhi Ji Wooden Momento Table Top
Desk Organizer With Pen Stand And Visiting Card Holder Gandhiji
Photo Motivational Gift (Made In India) | B09XJ7W7DY (
GKD000149-MG ) 
HSN:44111200

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Bastar Art Tissue Paper
Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue Paper
Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Tribal Art Red) | B0C2CZG2JL (
GKD000549-BARD ) 
HSN:7324

₹198.21 1 ₹198.21 12% IGST ₹23.79 ₹222.00

TOTAL: ₹23.79 ₹222.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (My Sweet Teddy (Black)) | B09W6119VH (
GKD000516-STBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹649.11 1 ₹649.11 12% IGST ₹77.89 ₹727.00

TOTAL: ₹77.89 ₹727.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Twenty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLjMDXi7drt0m4w5dk8zFVYYtifLc2aC

Date & Time: 17/06/2023, 12:17:36
hrs

Invoice Value: 
727.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway